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
and similar homes from the beginning of the period to the most similar homes at the end of the 
period.  After considering physical differences, the difference in sales prices can indicate an 
appropriate time adjustment which is applied on a monthly basis.  This method can be further 
supported by the difference in sales prices of homes which have sold twice within the sales 
period.   

For most of Ouray County, land values have fluctuated.  While no significant time adjustment 
could be determined, values were determined by the most similar recent sales.  While sales of 
residential improved properties indicated an overall increase county wide, comparable sales in 
most areas were not adjusted for time and values were based on the most like and similar 
homes.  

A review of all residential sales indicated a strong increase in values over the two year data 
collection period.   Sales within the Ridgway and surrounding area indicated a rate of 2.91% 
per month, Log Hill Village 1.82% per month.  There is an appearance of an overall upward 
trend of 1.76% across the county. 

When new values were applied to most areas, the increase in values, was in alignment with 
sold and unsold properties for most of the county and in most areas and neighborhoods a time 
adjustment was not considered.   

An analysis of sales from the Log Hill Village area neighborhood code 5000505 Log Hill Village 
Unit One in Econ 6 indicated a sharp increase in sales prices over the two-year collection 
period.  Sales from this area necessitated a time adjustment of 2.4% per month for the time 
period of 08/2016 to 03/2017 an eight month period in order for older sales to reflect the 
increase in market values.  

 



Ouray Single Family Residential 

 

   
   
   

Area:  1 
NBHD:  1110100 

Situs Address:  509 3RD AVE  
Account:  R000150 
Sale Date:  11/30/2016 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $350,000 

Land Size:  14200 sf 

Legal:  Subd: CITY OF OURAY  
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
1‐1/2 STY  1898  1503  294 

 
 
 
 

       
   

   
Area:  1 

NBHD:  1110100 
Situs Address:  231 SKI HILL LN  

Account:  R000615 
Sale Date:  01/16/2018 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $242,000 

Land Size:  3550 sf 

                         Legal:  Subd: CITY OF OURAY    

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
RAISED RANCH  1977  1260 

 
 
 
 
 

 



 
       
   
   

   
Area:  1 

NBHD:  Ouray City Res 
Situs Address:  445 8TH AVE  

Account:  R000683 
Sale Date:  05/09/2017 

Adjusted Sale 
Price: 

$275,000 

Land Size:  3550 sf 

Legal:  Subd: CITY OF OURAY  
 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
TWO STY       1898          1152          286 

 
 
 
 
 

   
   
   

Area:  1 
NBHD:  1110100 

Situs Address:  314 4th St. 
Account:  R000157 
Sale Date:  11/07/2016 

Adjusted Sale 
Price: 

$245,000 

Land Size:  1 Lot 

Legal:  Subd: CITY OF OURAY Lot: 21 Block: 21 Subd: CITY OF OURAY Lot: 22 Block: 21 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
ONE STORY  1898  1005  546 

 
 
 

     



 
 
 
       

   
   
   

Area:  1 
NBHD:  1110100 

Situs Address:  744 4th St 
Account:  R000719 
Sale Date:  05/25/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $275,000 

Land Size:  1 Lot 

Legal:  Subd: CITY OF OURAY Lot: 13 Block: 17 Subd: CITY OF OURAY Lot: 14 Block: 17 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
ONE STORY  1880  1522.3  480 

 
 
 
 
 
 

       

 
 
 

   
   
                          Area:  1 

NBHD:  1110100 
Situs Address:  343 4TH ST  

Account:  R000743 

Sale Date:  06/27/2018 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $230,000 
Land Size:  1 Lot 

Legal:  Subd: CITY OF OURAY Lot: 11 Block: 29 Subd: CITY OF OURAY Lot: 12 Block: 29 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
1‐1/2 STY  1898  1730  300 

 
 



   
   
   

Area:  1 
NBHD:  1000122 

Situs Address:  420 PINECREST DR  
Account:  R000762 
Sale Date:  10/30/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $327,800 

Land Size:  1 Lot 

Legal:  Subd: COCKLE SUBDIVISION Lot: B S: 30 T: 44 R: 7 
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

 
LEGAL:  S: 24 T: 44 R: 8 PART OF GOVERNMENT LOT 6  

RES ARCH    YEAR BUILT  HEATED AREA        GARAGE   
1 ‐ RANCH  1981  3000  624 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

     
   
   

ECON:  1 ‐ Ouray 

NBHD: 
1000120 ‐ N OURAY 
TR 

ADDRESS:  152 FEDEL CT  
ACCOUNT:  R001031 
SALE DATE:  12/05/2016  

ADJ SALE PRICE:  $275000 
LAND ACRES:  8823 SF  

 
LEGAL:  Subd: ELKHORN ESTATES Lot: 12 S: 30 T: 44 R: 7  

RES ARCH    YEAR BUILT  HEATED AREA        GARAGE   
1 ‐ RANCH  1996  2013   

   



Ridgway Area Residential 

       
   

   
Area:  2 

NBHD:  Outlying2 
Situs Address:  275 COUNTY ROAD 24 

Account:  R003485 
Sale Date:  06/29/2018 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $222,000 

Land Size:  0.18 ac 

Legal:  TOWN OF DALLAS BLOCK 37, E 80' OF LOTS 3‐5 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area     
ONE STORY  1966  847  205 

 
 
 
 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  RIDGWAY SUBURBS 

Situs Address:  21438 HIGHWAY 550 

Account:  R003582 
Sale Date:  01/26/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $230,000 

Land Size:  9.05 ac 

Legal:  S: 22 T: 45 R: 8 TRACT IN NE1/4SW1/4 

 
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
A‐FRAME  1969  720   
       

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  VISTA TERRACE  

Situs Address:  150 CIMARRON DR  
Account:  R002262 
Sale Date:  04/28/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $476,000 

Land Size:  1.024 ac 

Legal:  Subd: VISTA TERRACE SUB Lot: 13  
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
TWO STY  1995  1940  576 

 
 
 
 
 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  VISTA TERRACE 

Situs Address:  550 VISTA DR  
Account:  R002279 
Sale Date:  06/29/2018 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $375,000 

Land Size:  1.51 ac 

Legal:  Subd: VISTA TERRACE SUB Lot: 34  
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
RANCH  1988  1568  576 

 
 
 
 
 



 
       
       
   

   
Area:  2 

NBHD:  IDLEWILD  
Situs Address:  616 MARYS RD  

Account:  R001286 
Sale Date:  03/22/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $334,700 

Land Size:  2 ac 

Legal:  Subd: IDLEWILD ESTATES Lot: 11  
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
1‐1/2 STY  1979  2323  192  

 
 
 
 
 
 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  IDLEWILD 

Situs Address:  361 SUZANNE LN  

Account:  R001540 
Sale Date:  09/01/2016 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $345,000 

Land Size:  2.51 ac 

Legal:  Subd: SAYERS MINOR SUB Lot: 1 S: 31 T: 44 R: 7 
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
2‐1/2 Story  1890  2175.4                484 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  IDLEWILD  

Situs Address:  50 MARSHALL CT  
Account:  R001625 
Sale Date:  10/20/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $360,000 

Land Size:  1.72 ac 

Legal:  Subd: IDLEWILD ESTATES Lot: 184  
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
LOG KIT  1974  1873                  768 

 
 
 
 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  IDLEWILD 

Situs Address:  36 DEER TRL  
Account:  R000230 
Sale Date:  7/19/2018 (6/20/18) 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $295,000 

Land Size:  0.606ac 

Legal:  Subd: IDLEWILD ESTATES Lot: 72 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
1‐1/2 STY  2002  1334         

 
 
 
 
 

 



 
         

       
   

   
Area:  2 

NBHD:  Outlying1 
Situs Address:  7689 HIGHWAY 62  

Account:  R005303 
Sale Date:  07/18/2017(5/11/2017)

Adjusted Sale 
Price: 

$765,000 

Land Size:  36.77 ac 

Legal:  Subd: WISE SUBDIVISION PARCEL B  
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
Apt Non Comm  1994  1120  1008 

 

       
 
 
 

       
   

   
Area:  2 

NBHD:  Outlying2 
Situs Address:  32016 HIGHWAY 550 

Account:  R003474 
Sale Date:  02/22/2018 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $300,000 

Land Size:  15.31 ac 

Legal:  Subd: THE MCCARTY EXEMPTION  
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
TWO STY  1898  1602  450 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

       
   

   
Area:  2 

NBHD:  Outlying2 
Situs Address:  181 COUNTY ROAD 5 

Account:  R003590 
Sale Date:  02/28/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $379,000 

Land Size:  1.16 ac 

Legal:  Subd: BEAVER MEADOWS Lot: B  
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
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

 

 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  Elk Meadows 

Situs Address  1918 ASPEN DR  
Account:  R001372 
Sale Date:  03/14/2018 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $265,000 

Land Size:  0.5 ac 

Legal:  ELK MEADOWS ESTATES SUBDIVISION NO. 4 Lot: 410 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
TWO STY  2003  1256.10 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  ELK MEADOWS  

Situs Address:  112 FAWN LN  
Account:  R001279 
Sale Date:  08/17/2016 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $327,500 

Land Size:  1.16 ac 

Legal:  ELK MEADOWS MASTER PLAN (NOT PLATTED/RECORDED LOTS) Lot: 26  

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
RANCH  1971  1477  440 

 
 
 
 
 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  ELK MEADOWS  

Situs Address:  176 ASPEN GLOW LN 

Account:  R001490 
Sale Date:  12/06/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $290,000 

Land Size:  1 ac 

Legal:  Subd: ELK MEADOWS ESTATES SUBDIVISION NO. 1 Lot: 120  
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
TWO STY  1993  2822.4   

 
 
 
 



 
 

       
   

   
Area:  2 

NBHD:  ELK MEADOWS 
Situs Address:  2160 ASPEN DR  

Account:  R001553 
Sale Date:  11/15/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $269,000 

Land Size:  0.5 ac 

Legal:  Subd: ELK MEADOWS ESTATES SUBDIVISION NO. 4 Lot: 411  
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
1‐1/2 STY  1986  1548   
 
 
 
 

     

 

     

 

 
 
 
 

   
ECON:  2 ‐ Ridgway 
NBHD:  3000305 ‐ IDL357 3F 

ADDRESS:  196 MARGUERITE DR 
ACCOUNT:  R001317 
SALE DATE:  8/31/2018 (6/25/18) 

ADJ SALE PRICE:  $720000 
LAND ACRES:  2.31  

 
LEGAL:  Subd: IDLEWILD ESTATES Lot: 65 FILING #5 S: 2 T: 44 R: 8 

RES ARCH    YEAR BUILT  HEATED AREA        GARAGE   
1 ‐ RANCH  1992  3674  1953 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  IDLEWILD 

Situs Address:  300 ELK RIDGE TRL  
Account:  R001576 
Sale Date:  02/14/2018 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $379,200 

Land Size:  1 AC 

Legal:  Subd: IDLEWILD ESTATES Lot: 88  
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
TWO STY  1978  2583  864 
 
 
 
 
     

   
Area:  2 

NBHD:  BLACK LAKE 

Situs 
Address: 

2874 
COUNTY 
ROAD 17  

Account:  R001430 
Sale 

Date: 
08/30/2016 

Adjusted 
Sale 

Price: 
$520,000 

Land Size:  0.97 AC 
Legal:  Subd: BLACK LAKE: 11  

Arch Type    Yr Built             
Htd Area  Garage Area   
TWO STY  1978  2583  864 

 
 
 

     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       

     
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  PLEASANT VALLEY 

Situs Address:  1076 PLEASANT POINT DR 

Account:  R003422 
Sale Date:  10/13/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $710,000 
Land Size:  5.41 AC 
Legal:  Subd: PLEASANT POINT #1 Lot: 1  

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
1‐1/2 STY  1995  2943  576 

 
 
 
 
 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  PLEASANT VALLEY 

Situs Address: 
2083 PLEASANT POINT 
DR  

Account:  R003424 
Sale Date:  06/26/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $698,000 

Land Size:  3.7 AC 

Legal:  Subd: PLEASANT POINT #1 Lot: 3  
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
1‐1/2 STY  1994  3064  1056 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     



 
 
 
 
 
 
       
   

   
Area:  2 

NBHD:  PLEASANT VALLEY 

Situs Address: 
5304 PLEASANT POINT 
DR  

Account:  R003437 
Sale Date:  03/23/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $670,000 

Land Size:  2.7 AC 

Legal:  Subd: PLEASANT POINT #2 Lot: 15  
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
2 ‐ TWO STY  1996  3800  600 

 
 
 

       
   

   
Area:  2 

NBHD:  LAZY DOG 
Situs Address:  7045 OLD RELAY RD  

Account:  R003574 
Sale Date:  04/04/2018 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $535,000 

Land Size:  35.02 AC 

Legal:  Subd: LAZY DOG RANCH SUB Tract: 1  
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
6 ‐ CSTM LOG  1996  2105   

       
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  SILVERADO AREA 

Situs Address:  700 PASO DE PABLO  
Account:  R003549 
Sale Date:  05/02/2018 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $515,000 

Land Size:  9.22 AC 

Legal:  Subd: PINON VIEJO Lot: 3  
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
Res 1 CUSTOM  1981  1895  320 
Res 2  Apt  1996  768  768 
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

Situs Address:  251 S MARY ST  
Account:  R002111 
Sale Date:  01/09/2018 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $305,000 

Land Size:  7100 SF 

Legal:  Subd: TOWN OF RIDGWAY Lot: 18 Block: 13 Subd: TOWN OF RIDGWAY Lot: 19 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
ONE STORY  1901  1192   

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  RIDGWAY 

Situs Address:  756 CHARLES ST  
Account:  R002310 
Sale Date:  11/14/2017 

$409,000  $409,000 

Land Size:  8307 SF 

Legal:  Subd: TOWN OF RIDGWAY Lot: 16 Block: 21 Subd: TOWN OF RIDGWAY Lot: 17 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
TWO STY  1999  1904  582 
 
 
 
 

     

     
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  RIDGWAY 

Situs Address:  530 OTTO ST  
Account:  R001790 
Sale Date:  09/07/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $324,000 

Land Size:  5375 SF 

Legal:  Subd: CAMPBELL SUBDIVISION (RIDGWAY) Lot: 2 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
TWO STORY  1996  1709   

 
 
 



 
 
 
 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  RIDGWAY 

Situs Address:  465 N CORA ST  
Account:  R001844 
Sale Date:  01/30/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $575,000 

Land Size:  10650  SF 

Legal:  Subd: TOWN OF RIDGWAY Lot: 16  LOT 17 LOT 18 BLK 30 
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
STRAW BALE 
APARTMENT ADU     

2001 
2005 

2101 
875 

875 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  RIDGWAY 

Situs Address:  709 CLINTON ST  
Account:  R001871 
Sale Date:  07/31/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $450,000 

Land Size:  10082 SF 

Legal:  Subd: TOWN OF RIDGWAY Lot: 1  LOT LOT 3 BLOCK 21 
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
VICTORIAN 
STUDIO 

1914  2026 
264 

484 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

   
   

AREA:  2 
NBHD:  RIDGWAY 

Situs Address:  791 SHERMAN ST  
Account:  R002308 
Sale Date:  07/26/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $365,000 

Land Size:  10082SF 

Legal:  Subd: TOWN OF RIDGWAY Lot: 8  LOT 9 LOT 10 BLOCK 22 
Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
1‐1/2 STY    1907     1459.30 

 

 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  RIDGWAY 

Situs Address:  262 N CHARLOTTE ST 

Account: 
R006097 
R006096 

Sale Date:  06/20/2017 
Adjusted Sale Price:  $559,000 

Land Size:  10052  SF 

Legal:  Subd: KEITHLY REPLAT Lot: 2 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
TWO STY  2015  2111  576 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  RIDGWAY 

Situs Address:  269 S LAURA ST  
Account:  R000302 
Sale Date:  7/31/2018 (6/2/18) 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $310,000 

Land Size:  8283 sf 

Legal:  Subd: TOWN OF RIDGWAY Lot: 20 Block: 24 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
ONE STORY  1899  884 

 
 

 
 
 
 

     

   
   

AREA:  2 
NBHD:  RIDGWAY 

Situs Address:  485 N LENA ST  
Account:  R001932 
Sale Date:  7/24/2018 (6/15/18) 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $339,000 

Land Size:  10650 SF 

Legal:  Subd: TOWN OF RIDGWAY Lot: 13 Block: 31 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
ONE STORY    1920    960 

 
 
 

     



 
 
River Park 
 
 
   

   
Area:  2 

NBHD:  RIVER PARK 
Situs Address:  460 KISMET ST  

Account:  R005229 
Sale Date:  01/18/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $350,000 

Land Size:  0.18 AC 

Legal:  Subd: RIVER PARK RIDGWAY BUSINESS PARK FILING 1 Lot: 112  

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
TWO STY  2005  1584  308 

 
 
 

       
   

   
Area:  2 

NBHD:  RIVER PARK 

Situs Address: 
515 MARION 
OVERLOOK  

Account:  R005238 
Sale Date:  12/07/2016 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $335,000 

Land Size:  7280 SF 

Legal:  Subd: RIVER PARK RIDGWAY BUSINESS PARK FILING 1 Lot: 128  
 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
TWO STY  2005  1835.5 

 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

   
   

Area:  2 
NBHD:  RIVER PARK 

Situs Address:  467 KISMET ST  
Account:  R005246 
Sale Date:  09/29/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $357,200 

Land Size:  0.149 AC 

Legal:  Subd: RIVER PARK RIDGWAY BUSINESS PARK FILING 1 Lot: 138  

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
TWO STY  2009  1830  400 

 
 
 

       
   

   
Area:  2 

NBHD:  RIVER PARK 
Situs Address:  425 KISMET ST  
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

 

 

 

   
   

Area:  3 

NBHD: 
GOVERNMENT 
SPRINGS 

Situs Address: 
8975 GOVERNMENT 
SPRINGS RD  

Account:  R000380 

Sale Date:  02/28/2018 
Adjusted Sale Price:  $422,000 

Land Size:  38.62ac  

Legal:  S: 6 T: 46 R: 9 A TRACT OF LAND IN LOTS II & III 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
TWO STY    1980                    3225     744 

 

 



 

 

 

 

   
   

Area:  3 

NBHD: 
GOVERNMENT 
SPRINGS 

Situs Address:  24230 HORSEFLY RD 

Account:  R006357 
Sale Date:  03/30/2018 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $550,000 

Land Size:  19.79 ac 

Legal:  Subd: HERBERT MINOR SUBDIVISION Lot: 2 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage, Shop  Area   
RANCH  1992  2856                 896        1600 
     

   
 

   
   

Area:  3 

NBHD: 
GOVERNMENT 
SPRINGS 

Situs Address:  830 TIYOWEH TRL  

Account:  R004088 

Sale Date:  08/01/2016 
Adjusted Sale Price:  $575,000 

Land Size:  40.0 ac  

Legal:  S: 15 T: 47 R: 9 NW1/4SE1/4 & NE1/4SE1/4 & SW1/4NW1/4 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
TWO STY    1995                   2208      624 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

   
   

Area:  4 
NBHD:  MOUNTAIN CNTY RD 5

Situs Address:  COUNTY RD 5  
Account:  R001184 
Sale Date:  03/28/2017 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $325,000 

Land Size:  40.0  ac 

Legal:  S: 20 T: 44 R: 8 SE1/4SE1/4 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage, Shop  Area   
MTN CABIN  UnKnown  620                  

 
 
 
        

 

   
   

Area:  4 

NBHD:  SIMS MESA 
Situs Address:  BARNES POINT DR  

Account:  R002419 

Sale Date:  11/14/2016 
Adjusted Sale Price:  $125,000 

Land Size:  35 ac 

Legal:  Subd: HORSEFLY PART. 3 & 4 Lot: 68 TRACT #4 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
 
MTN CABIN    1982                    416 

 



 

 

 

 

 

     
   
   

ECON:  4 ‐ Outyling 
NBHD:  7000006 ‐ Outlying6 

ADDRESS:  1800 BIBLE CAMP RD 
ACCOUNT:  R002417 
SALE DATE:  7/26/2018 (6/15/18) 

ADJ SALE PRICE:  $410,000 
LAND ACRES:  36  

 
LEGAL:  Subd: HORSEFLY PART. 3 & 4 Lot: 41 TRACT #3 S: 26 T: 47 R: 10 

RES ARCH    YEAR BUILT  HEATED AREA        GARAGE   
1 ‐ RANCH  1999  2006  1017 

 

 

     

   
   

Area:  4 

NBHD: 
GOVERNMENT 
SPRINGS 

Situs Address:  548 POWER LINE RD  

Account:  R002503 

Sale Date:  09/18/2017 
Adjusted Sale Price:  $325,000 

Land Size:  38.16 ac  

Legal:  S: 28 T: 47 R: 9 NW1/4SW1/4, TRACT 6 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
A‐FRAME    2002                   1830.6      

 

 



 

 

 

   
   

Area:  4 

NBHD: 
GOVERNMENT 
SPRINGS  

Situs Address: 
5068 GOVERNMENT 
SPRINGS RD  

Account:  R005435 
Sale Date:  09/19/2016 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $530,000 

Land Size:  40.0  ac 

Legal:  S: 21 T: 47 R: 9 NW1/4NE1/4 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
RANCH  2009  2738                     755    

 
 
 
 
 

 

   
   

Area:  4 
NBHD:  Red Mtn. Mining  

Situs Address:  209 COUNTY ROAD 31A 

Account:  R006470 
Sale Date:  08/26/2016 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $215,000 

Land Size:  6.59 ac 

Legal:  MINE: KOKOMO ‐ MS 2049 6.59 ACRES 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area  Garage Area   
MTN CABIN  2014  624                          
       

 

 



Ouray County 

Mobile Home Sales Located in Mobile Home Parks 

REVAL 2019 

       
   

   

Area:  1 

NBHD:  4J TRAILOR PARK 
Situs Address:  790 OAK ST #4E  

Account:  M000037 
Sale Date:  03/20/2018 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $53,000 

Land Size:  Located in Park 

Legal:  Subd: 4J TRAILER PARK SPACE #4E S: 31 T: 44 R: 7 MBL HOME TITLE: 56E055609 SERIAL: 
29A20946 YEAR: 1992 MAKE: FUQUA BELAIR SIZE: 14 X 60 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area    
Single  1992  840   

 
 

   
   

Area:  1 
NBHD:  4J TRAILOR PARK 

Situs Address:  790 OAK ST #28W  
Account:  M000043 
Sale Date:  10/13/2016 

Adjusted Sale Price:  $25,000 

Land Size:  Located in Park 

Legal:  Subd: 4J TRAILER PARK SPACE #28W S: 31 T: 44 R: 7 MBL HOME TITLE: 56E006734 SERIAL: 
FFB1482W2750 YEAR: 1973 MAKE: SOLITAIRE SIZE: 14 X 76 

Arch Type    Yr Built   Htd Area    
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